Medical ScopeMeter®
Portable Oscilloscope
Technical Data
The 190M: a new generation of medical
oscilloscope
The 190M Medical ScopeMeter portable oscilloscope is a
high-performance test tool built upon the legacy of Fluke
and Fluke Biomedical oscilloscopes in partnership with

• UL, CSA, ETL Certified, where required
• NRC Compliant, where required
Ordering information
Item numbers/descriptions
190M-4-III Medical ScopeMeter
Portable Oscilloscope
Included accessories:
VPS410-R Voltage probe set, 10:1, 300 MHz, one set
red
VPS410-G Voltage probe set, 10:1, 300 MHz, one set
grey
VPS410-B Voltage probe set, 10:1, 300 MHz, one set
blue
VPS410-V Voltage probe set, 10:1, 300 MHz, one set
green
EBC290 External battery charger for BP290 and
BP291
C290 Hard shell protective carrying case for 190